
 

 
 

 

(Sample Questions and 

Answers) 
 

 
Question:  How many HTTP headers will send to a web page (client 

side) from server when you use sessions (session_start()) in php? 
 

Answer: There are three HTTP headers included in the response: 
 

Expires: Thu‚ 19 Nov 1981 08:52:00 GMT 

Cache-Control: no-store‚ no-cache‚ must-revalidate‚ post-check=0‚ 
pre-check=0 

Pragma: no-cache 
 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Question: Give the syntax of Grant and Revoke commands   
 

Answer: 
Syntax of Grant Command 

grant on to 
 

example: 

grant all on employee to root; 
 

Syntax of Revoke Command 
revoke on from 

 
ex: 

revoke all on employee from root; 
 

 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

 



Question: What are Scripts and Files?   

 
Answer: 

A script may include many files‚ this enables PHP coders to write some 
of the code once‚ and use it in many scripts‚ to 

 
include an external file into your script‚ you can use one of the 

following: 
 

1. include: reads the external file‚ and interprets it‚ if the external file 
can’t be found‚ a warning is produced‚ and the 

 
execution continues. 

 
2. require: the same as includes‚ but it causes the execution to stop. 

 

3. include_once: works the same way as include‚ but the included file 
will be interpreted just once‚ at the first time it’s 

 
included‚ if it's included again in the same file‚ it won't be interpreted 

again. 
 

4. require_once: the same as require‚ but also interpreted once like 
include_once.  

 
 

 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

 

Question: Given a line of text $string‚ how would you write a regular 
expression to strip all the HTML tags from it?   

 
Answer: 

$stringOfText = "This is a test"; 
 

$expression = "/<(.*?)>(.*?)<\/(.*?)>/"; 
 

echo preg_replace($expression‚ "\\2"‚ $stringOfText); 
 

 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



 

Question: What is the difference between explode and split?   
 

Answer: 
We can use regular expression in the search field using split function. 

Whereas in explode we cannot. 
 

Ex: 
split(’[/.-]’‚ $string); 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 


